

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6292/2024

Shambhu Lal & Ors

-----Petitioners

Versus

Kastura & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Darshan Jain

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

09/07/2024

List this case after two weeks, as prayed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

26-Mak/-