

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6292/2024
CNR: RJHC010283562024 | URN: CW / 12000U / 2024

Shambhu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kastura

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Darshan Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

28/07/2026

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent(s), returnable within six weeks.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

120/Mrityunjay Singh Rathore